UPLIFT® TECH COLLECTION
1robern.com/uplifttech
NEW!
The efficient storage and pioneering design
of Uplift® redefined the possibilities for styling
spaces. With Uplift Tech, modern accents
and upgraded features elevate the experience.
•	 Streamline your routine with functional features

UPLIFT® TECH
MEDICINE CABINET
MODEL NUMBER KEY
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HANDLES (Anodized Aluminum standard)
UHANDLE2476 24" Chrome
UHANDLE2477 24" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE2482 24" Matte Gold
UHANDLE2483 24" Matte Black
UHANDLE3076 30" Chrome
UHANDLE3077 30" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE3082 30" Matte Gold
UHANDLE3083 30" Matte Black
UHANDLE3676 36" Chrome
UHANDLE3677 36" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE3682 36" Matte Gold
UHANDLE3683 36" Matte Black
UHANDLE4876 48" Chrome
UHANDLE4877 48" Polished Nickel
UHANDLE4882 48" Matte Gold
UHANDLE4883 48" Matte Black
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SIDE AND GANGING KITS
USMK27D6P Side Kit - Surface Mount
USMK27D6SRP Side Kit - Semi-Recessed
UTK24D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 24"
UTK24D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 24"
UTK30D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 30"
UTK30D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 30"
UTK36D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 36"
UTK36D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 36"
UTK48D6A Top/Bottom Kit - Surface Mount - 48"
UTK48D6ASR Top/Bottom Kit - Semi-Recessed - 48"
UGKIT Ganging Kit